Baking with Friends Jundraising program Agreement Form

I,, agree to abide by all rules and regulations in my state related to fundraising when (Print your name)
using the book Baking with Friends to generate funds for my organization, (Print your organization's name - or leave blank)
I hereby release the Home Baking Association and publisher Goops Unlimited from any liability in relation to
fraudulent or unbecoming activities engaged in by myself, or members of my organization throughout fund
raising efforts. I agree to effectively obtain orders, process transactions, and fulfill orders in a timely and profes-
sional manner, as well as act as an intermediary between the Home Baking Association and my customers. I
acknowledge I am authorized to sign this agreement and act on behalf of my organization, and that I am not a
employee or contractor for the Home Baking Association or Goops Unlimited.
Signed and dated by
Signature: Date:
Printed Name:
Address:
Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Return this form to the Home Baking Association via email to BakingwithFriends@Gmail.com or via mail to:
Home Baking Association, 2931 SW Gainsboro Road, Topeka, KS 66614

